
International

Handball

Federation

Olympic Games 

X

X

World Championship 

Continent Championship 

World Cup 

International match 

Men 

Women

Men Juniors 

Women Juniors 

Men Youth 

Women Youth 

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

Team A

A  GABON B  CHILE

Match Number

37
played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Argentina 13/08/2011 21:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

7
End of playing time

B

1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

5 / 6

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SOUSA Sergio Ricardo (BRA) PAZ Clidoaldo Damasceno (BRA)

 TAWAKOLI Dawud (IRI)  SCHAROFF Jurgen (GER)

 GODINHO Pedro (ANG)

8 15 24

1 / 2

 Malvinas Argentina

Spectators 

1

3
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6
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9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

21

SAMMY Aurelio Randhy

ROCKEWA TCH Emery Jyrgane

DJEMBI OUSMANE Bello A.A.

NZE MBA Stephane W.

CAMARA Ousmane

ANGO NGUEMA Yann Bldo

IGALLA MAMADOU Sene T.

MBOUTSOU Yann Brunel

LITONA SOMAND Emile N.

ONDO ABOGHE Wills Sylvery

NGUEMA ABOGHE Yves Ferry

KANTOULA N Terence

EMANE Pierre Celestin J.

ESSONO Kalifa

AUBYANG M. Yorick Davy

MABICKA Josias
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LUCAS Paniagua

IGNACIO Fuentes

FRANCISCO Salazar

TOMAS Gonzalez

DIEGO Reyes

FABIAN Flores

JAVIER Gomez

SEBASTIAN Ceballos

ESTEBAN Salinas

TEOBALDO Diaz

CARLOS Grant

NICOLAS Rodriguez

FELIPE Garcia

PAULO Guzman

LUIS FELIPE Rivera

CRISTIAN Moll

 

 

3

1

1

1

7

 

2

 

3

3

 

 

 

3

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

3

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MABROUKI Abaerrahamane

BERHAUD BLANCO Joseph

OJUOLA Ayodele M.

DJOUMBOU CHOTAN Redrick

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GERARDO Reyes

CLAUDIO Lira

RODOLFO Hidalgo

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

D

DR

 

 500

DR

3 3

22:35 39:57 53:41 54:48

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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